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Price
34.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.29% (0.10)

BE0003839561
VAN

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Industry

Stock

440 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

34.75 EUR (115)
35.10 EUR (71)
34.90 EUR
35.05 EUR
34.75 EUR
34.80 EUR
34.909196 EUR
7,150
249,601.00

144

70

WKN: 000383956
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/19 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003839561&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5892681164d22a44f21362b9987948f47ec6b047a817bf274a8a0062bb51ac&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fc60f0cf91679350&time=1714373145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5883d50f1d240fce46e69e4e70dbdd8401a1c2fbd48863a6bae29be01e18b98&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aae3d2050a4f7c23d&time=1714373145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51d2a064189ed4e68daaa9d0529ce710491f2665ef6869b53bed97bfbe9e790f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb9d052711bb23f18&time=1714373145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ef29e883747d6346972f937083cf8a313774f3c1c14e16ed32fa0296a697b6&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=475e3eb5a40e3f975&time=1714373145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8934e2f7821df4952abd609ce4b1ea6ea1b71bb62a17247ebd0fb5ad3269e68e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d012150dda7464e2d&time=1714373145&tool=RSC

VAN DE VELDE

Details

2024/04/26 17:35:23

Price
34.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.29% (0.10)

ISIN BE0003839561
Symbol VAN
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 440 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.75 EUR (115)
Ask (Ask size) 35.10 EUR (71)
Open 34.90 EUR
High 35.05 EUR
Low 34.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.80 EUR
VWAP 34.909196 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,150
Trading volume 249,601.00
Number of trades 144
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.39% -2.65% +32.20%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 -0.95 +8.50
Beta 0.44 0.29 0.54
Volatility 21.08 18.89  28.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Euronext Brussels

Date

2024/04/
26

2023/08/
17

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
08

2024/04/

Time

08:03

17:40

08:03

15:38

17:35

Price

34.45 EUR

33.25 EUR

34.40 EUR

35.66 USD

34.90 EUR

34.84 EUR (4,643
34.34 EUR (12,546
33.71 EUR (6,459

33.36 EUR (3,793
35.50 EUR (2024/04/09
32.00 EUR (2024/03/07
36.70 EUR (2023/04/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
31.55 EUR (2023/10/31)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 g

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.25 144
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14959663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395657893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024409
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79986598

VAN DE VELDE

26

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 08:12 34.25 EUR 0.00 3
26
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087281

VAN DE VELDE

Company profile

Company Logo

l@“ (leWJﬂi

Contact Details
VAN DE VELDE NV

Lageweg 4 - 9260 Schellebelle
Telefon: +32-9-365-21-00

Fax: +32-9-365-21-70

E-mail: info@vandevelde.eu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marleen Vaesen

Karel Verlinde

Liesbeth Van de
Velde

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Herman van de
Velde

Bénédicte
Laureys

Dirk Roger
Goeminne

Greet van de
Velde

Isabelle Maes

Lucas A. M.
Laureys

Marleen Vaesen

Veronique
Laureys

Yvan Jansen

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@vandevelde.eu
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